
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 

To: 

CC: 

Subject: 

Location: 

Start: 

End: 

Datu, Louise [Datul@metro.net] 
10/9/2018 8:06:47 AM 
Meade, Rick [MeadeR@metro.net]; Lisa Trifiletti [/o=Exchangelabs/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDI BO HF 23SPDL T)/ cn=Recip ients/ en =fbbbee 7 cb080406fbcf82e283afaebf7-I i sa]; Clarke, Richard 
[ClarkeR@metro.net]; Wiggins, Stephanie [WIGGINSS@metro.net]; McMillan, Therese [McMillanT@metro.net]; 
Gallagher, Jim [GallagherJ@metro.net] 
Mindala Wilcox [mwilcox@cityofinglewood.org]; Chris Holmquist [CHolmquist@wilsonmeany.com] 

Canceled: Clippers Inglewood Basketball Arena Project 
17, Burbank 

10/9/2018 4:00:00 PM 
10/9/2018 5:00:00 PM 

Show Time As: Free 

Importance: High 

Recurrence: (none) 

To be rescheduled 


